NERC 2022 Final Standings
Standing-Female Track# Last

Overall F 1st
Overall F 2nd
Overall F 3rd

Masters F 1st
Masters F 2nd
Masters F 3rd

Age Group 1st

Age Group 1st
Age Group 2nd

Age Group 1st
Age Group 2nd

Age Group 1st

Standings- Male
Overall M 1st
Overall M 2nd
Overall M 3rd

Masters M 1st
MastersM 2nd
MastersM 3rd

Age Group 1st

Age Group 1st
Age Group 2nd

Age Group 1st

Age Group 1st
Age Group 2nd

Age Group 1st

Age Group 1st

369 Stimac
64 Chandler
309 Rice

287 Pierce
653 Hickey
35 Bosley

183 Jones

14 Barton
643 Tobul

242 Mihalick
83 Crooks

329 Scarnati

324 Ross
23 Bement
172 Intihar

557 Swartz
131 Golen
296 Porz

661 Dodd

100 Dodd
489 Cicconetti

16 Barton

638 Leber
467 D'Amico

299 Putt

122 Geder

First

Peggy
Kelly

Jeannie

Kathleen
Linda
Diane

Shelby

Becky
Rachel

Christine
Donna

Lynn

Donald
Kenneth
Jim

Scott
Craig
Donald

Jackson

Chris
Anthony

Mike

Patrick
Mike

Terry

Bob

Age group Overall pts

Age grp pts Particip pts

TTL PTS # Races

60 -
30 -
70 -

60 -
50 -
65 -

25 -

50 -
50 -

55 -
55 -

60 -

50 -
65 -
65 -

60 -
45 -
55 -

Under 15

35 -
35 -

50 -

60 -
60 -

65 -

OVER 75

700
640
580

590
330
300

0

310
80

160
80

210

680
460
170

420
390
360

60

240
70

190

160

140

80

700
700
700

650
700
700

500

630
410

690
490

630

700
700
640

500
490
500

570

480
590

570

460
550

470

500

129
188
122

127
179
192

165

132
70

129
123

194

188
123
194

69
66
17

68

115
68

79

165
118

71

119

1529
1528
1402

1367
1209
1192

665

1072
560

979
693

1034

1568
1283
1004

989
946
877

698

835
728

839

785
668

681

699

13

11

13



